LS6-VRTX Webmail :: RE: Inquiry on Polyester Simplex P379 https://webmai

1of2

Subject RE: Inquiry on Polyester Simplex P379

From <sales@hiddenbeautyplus.com>
To 'carolyn' <carolyn@veratex.nyc>
Date 2025-07-24 14:23

Hi Carolyn,

I'd 1like to purchase the P317 Nude 01463/2112716 83 yds
now.

Let me know how you would like payment C)

Thank You

Bonnie ©
713-459-7586

----- Original Message-----

From: carolyn <carolyn@veratex.nyc>

Sent: Thursday, July 24, 2025 11:12 AM

To: sales@hiddenbeautyplus.com

Cc: Claude Simon <claude@vrtxinc.com>

Subject: Re: Inquiry on Polyester Simplex P379

Good afternoon Bonnie,

The price for both P317 and P379 is $6.00/yard FOB North Carolina.

We have:

Style Color Lot Yards Comment

P317 Nude 01463/2112716 83 yds One Roll (sent sample)
P317 M Nude 01748/7920507 80 yds Two Rolls 110 yards (sent
sample)

01748/7920507 30 yds
P379 Beige 01657/7606812 15 yds One Roll (sent sample)
P317 Pale Blush 01461/2112569 23 yds One Roll (same color you
bought last time)

Please let me know if there is anything else I can do for you.

Thank you,
Carolyn

On 2025-07-23 14:03, sales@hiddenbeautyplus.com wrote:

Hi Carolyn,

I received the samples, thank you. Can you please let me know the

pricing for the P317 & P379, also on previous email with Claude he

stated that there was only 23 Yards of the P317 Pale Blush (but in

sample is Nude) but on the card it stated 83 yards. So just making
sure of quantity.

Thanks
Bonnie ©

----- Original Message-----

From: carolyn <carolyn@veratex.nyc>

Sent: Tuesday, July 15, 2025 2:14 PM

To: sales@hiddenbeautyplus.com

Subject: Re: Inquiry on Polyester Simplex P379

Thank you!

On 2025-07-15 14:21, sales@hiddenbeautyplus.com wrote:

12.vrtxinc.com/?_task=mail& safe=0& uid=13492& ...

roundecuoz

One Roll (sent sample) for right

7/25/2025, 10:32 AM



LS6-VRTX Webmail :: RE: Inquiry on Polyester Simplex P379

Hi Carolyn,

HBP - Bonnie AlphaHBP
842 Quiet Spring Ln
Houston, Tx 77062

If you need payment for the samples let me know,

Thanks
Bonnie

————— Original Message-----

From: carolyn <carolyn@veratex.nyc>

Sent: Tuesday, July 15, 2025 8:57 AM

To: sales@hiddenbeautyplus.com

Subject: Re: Inquiry on Polyester Simplex P379

Good morning,
Please give me the address to send the samples to.

Thank you,
Carolyn

I purchased in 2023 item below.
the next few weeks.
ready or a number to call for purchasing?

P379-100% Polyester Simplex
[Width:56"]

[Color:Blush]

[Hand:Soft]

[Quantity:0080]

Thank You

Bonnie

HiddenBeautyplus
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On 2025-07-12 16:16, sales@hiddenbeautyplus.com wrote:

I will be needing to re-purchase in
Can you give an estimate when your site will be

https://webmail2.vrtxinc.com/? _task=mail& safe=0& uid=13492& ...

7/25/2025, 10:32 AM



